Incentive Scheme – Realignment of funds to Investment Promotion
Initiatives II – Modification of Administrative Sanction – Orders issued.

INDUSTRIES (J) DEPARTMENT

ORDER

As per the  Government Orders  read as 1st, 2nd and 3rd  paper above 
Administrative Sanction was accorded for an amount of ₹15,00,00,000/-
(Rupees Fifteen Crore only), ₹.14,00,00,000/-(Rupees Fifteen Crore only) and
₹.13,93,00,000/-the (Rupees Thirteen Crore Ninety three Lakh only) under the
Head of Account 2885-60-190-91(P) for the implementation of the “Sustainable
Industry Incentive Scheme” , "Investment Promotion Schemes 1" and
"Investment Promotion Schemes II "respectively . Under the   Investment
Promotion Scheme II,  800 lakhs is to be met from the current year's budget